
Weslaco Independent School District 

Weslaco High School 

Address: 1005 W. Pike  

Weslaco, TX 78596 

Phone: (956) 969-6700 

Fax: (956) 968-8008 

 

Adminis tration Contact Information 

Pos ition Name  Email Phone  / Fax 

Principal Yvett Morales ymorales@wisd.us  (956) 969-6700 

Counselors Alfredo Aguilera 

Patricia Gonzales 

Liza Juarez 

Eunice Leija 

Yolanda Martinez 

Rosana Olivarez 

Christina Rodriguez 

Caridad Salinas 

Laura Villarreal 

aaguilera@wisd.us 

pgonzales@wisd.us  

ljuarez@wisd.us  

eleija@wisd.us  

yolmartinez@wisd.us 

rolivarez@wisd.us   

crodriguez@wisd.us  

casalinas@wisd.us  

lvillarrea@wisd.us  

N/A 

N/A  

N/A  

N/A  

N/A  

N/A  

N/A  

N/A  

N/A 
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